ULM200917      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT

■ Suitable for recessed applications
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
ULM220
FINISH
DIMMABLE
85+
CRI
225225
LUMENS
3030º
SWIVEL
damp
rated
INDOOR
EX: ULM220-30K-BK
CRI LUMEN
DIMENSIONS
85+ 225
85+ 225
85+ 225
COLOR TEMP
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
FINISH
WH - White
BK - Black
SI - Silver
1.75” (44.4MM)
CUTOUT
1.75” (44.4MM)
2.0” (50.8MM)
0.125”
(3.2MM)
ULM200917      | P2
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
ULM-220 3.0W 12V Led Mini Recessed Downlight
COMPATIBLE DIMMABLE TRANSFORMERS
TRIAC DIMMING ELECTRONIC
OUTDOORINDOOR
PSDL-30W-12V
PSDL-60W-12V
PSDL-100W-12V
PSDL-120W-12V
PSDL-150W-12V
PSDL-200W-12V
PSDL-300W-12V
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
PSDL 12V SERIES  |  TRIAC DIMMABLE
6.5”x 3.63”x 1.03”
7.4”x 3.63”x 1.03”
8.67”x 3.67”x 1.62”
8.67”x 3.67”x 1.62”
10.25”x 4.06”x 1.82”
10.25”x 4.06”x 1.82”
10.25”x 4.06”x 1.82”
L x W x H